



Albuquerque International Sunport

Concession Revenue

July 2026

Last Update: 8/27/2026
Finance Division

CONCESSION	July 2026	July 2025	% CHANGE	FY27 YTD	FY26 YTD	% CHANGE YTD
FOOD & BEVERAGE	1,838,871 \$	1,858,749	-1.1%	1,838,871 \$	1,858,749	-1.1%
RETAIL	1,312,243 \$	392,695	234.2%	1,312,243 \$	392,695	234.2%
ALTERNATIVE TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	219,621 \$	213,816	2.7%	219,621 \$	213,816	2.7%
OFF-AIRPORT PARKING	901,228 \$	946,983	-4.8%	901,228 \$	946,983	-4.8%
CAR RENTAL	10,805,739 \$	11,368,120	-4.9%	10,805,739 \$	11,368,120	-4.9%
RIDE SHARE	91,073 \$	85,115	7.0%	91,073 \$	85,115	7.0%
TOTAL CONCESSION	15,168,774 \$	14,865,479	2.0%	15,168,774 \$	14,865,479	2.0%

FOOD & BEVERAGE	July 2026	July 2025	% CHANGE
Fresquez Concessions:			
Black Mesa	40,793 \$	61,246	-33.4%
Burque Brewery	226,466 \$	-	-
Cheese and Coffee	209,272 \$	286,375	-26.9%
Dunkin'	142,610 \$	175,988	-19.0%
Flavor of New Mexico	154,338 \$	294,713	-47.6%
NM Piñon	188,079 \$	77,694	142.1%
Panda Express	148,715 \$	212,560	-30.0%
Rush of Prana	87,383 \$	119,195	-26.7%
Sadies	174,319 \$	-	-
Steel Bender	72,008 \$	-	-
Taos Peak/Bufalo Wild Wings	- \$	-	-
Teller	76,761 \$	189,063	-59.4%
Vending Machines	1,666 \$	-	-
Prior Food Concession Program	- \$	437,248	-100.0%
Tailwind Concessions:			
Frank's Chicken & Waffles	84,558 \$	-	-
Indian Pueblo Kitchen	146,989 \$	-	-
Laguna Burger	83,390 \$	-	-
Other:			
Illy Coffee (Prepango)	1,525 \$	4,667	-67.3%
GRAND TOTAL	1,838,871 \$	1,858,749	-1.1%

RETAIL	July 2026	July 2025	% CHANGE
Ascend Program	111,626 \$	-	-
El Mercado:			
Yucca Outpost	70,447 \$	-	-
Standard Time Operations:			
Mountain Standard Time	57,570 \$	-	-
WHSmith:			
Duke City Station	474,226 \$	-	-
Globo Mercado	88,192 \$	-	-
Great Hall Landing	45,199 \$	-	-
InMotion	72,026 \$	-	-
Los Poblanos	119,134 \$	-	-
Museum Of NM Shops	121,169 \$	-	-
Nob Hill Necessities	114,415 \$	-	-
Road Runner Express	37,811 \$	-	-
Hudson (Prior Concession Program)	- \$	392,695	-100%
GRAND TOTAL	1,311,815 \$	392,695	234%

MISCELLANEOUS VENDING	July 2026	July 2025	% CHANGE
Prepango - Floral Vending	\$ 427	-	-

OFF-AIRPORT PARKING % REVENUE	July 2026	July 2025	% CHANGE
Airport Parking (Key Holdings)	527,989 \$	554,267	-4.7%
Fast Park & Relax	308,267 \$	313,686	-1.7%
Park & Shuttle	64,971 \$	79,030	-17.8%
GRAND TOTAL	901,228 \$	946,983	-4.8%



Albuquerque International Sunport

Concession Revenue

July 2026

Last Update: 8/27/2026
Finance Division

CAR RENTAL REVENUE	July 2026	July 2025	% CHANGE
Avis Budget Car Rental	2,842,029 \$	3,715,486	-23.5%
EAN Holdings, LLC	4,238,636 \$	3,673,344	15.4%
Hertz	3,182,450 \$	2,965,398	7.3%
NM Rental Car	477 \$	391,681	-99.9%
Sixt Rent a Car, LLC	542,148 \$	622,212	-12.9%
GRAND TOTAL	10,805,739 \$	11,368,120	-4.9%

CAR RENTAL TRANSACTION DAYS	July 2026	July 2025	% CHANGE
Avis Budget Car Rental	44,472	53,308	-16.6%
EAN Holdings, LLC	71,446	61,305	16.5%
Hertz	51,449	49,394	4.2%
NM Rental Car	-	7,481	-100.0%
Sixt Rent a Car, LLC	8,791	8,300	5.9%
GRAND TOTAL	176,158	179,788	-2.0%

ALTERNATIVE TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	July 2026	July 2025	% CHANGE
Go Rentals	29,809 \$	18,956	57.3%
Turo	189,812 \$	194,860	-2.6%
GRAND TOTAL	219,621 \$	213,816	2.7%

RIDE SHARE	DROP OFFS & PICK UPS	% FEE PAID TO COA	FY27 YTD	FY26 YTD	% CHANGE YTD
Lyft	10,760 \$	26,900 \$	26,900 \$	26,830	0.3%
Rasier (Uber Technologies)	25,669 \$	64,173 \$	64,173 \$	58,285	10.1%
GRAND TOTAL	36,429 \$	91,073 \$	91,073 \$	85,115	7.0%

FBO (FUEL - GALLONS)	July 2026	July 2025	% CHANGE
Atlantic Aviation	109,171	108,624	0.5%
Bode I	19,262	23,581	-18.3%
Bode II	19,262	23,581	-18.3%
Cutter	178,551	190,286	-6.2%
GRAND TOTAL	326,247	346,071	-5.7%